
BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: RDA Unicorn Centre Date: 19.02.23

Test: Intro C, Prelim 14 , Novice 30 Class: Team Quest BYRDS

Judge: Deborah Bryan
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Team Placing Team Name Rider
Membership 

No. Horse
Registration 

No.

Roxy Paterson 1924478 Bonheur 210583

Frankie Bailey 1919073 Bailey XII 1935214

Rebecca Airey 1917758 Darcie 160010

2nd

3rd

1st Beamish Riding Centre

4th 

5th

6th



13th

11th

12th

6th

7th

10th

8th

9th



Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 0

15th

13th

14th



Test

Individual 

Score

Individual 

total % TEAM TOTAL

Intro C 156 67.83

Intro C 148.5 64.57

Intro C 148 64.35 196.75
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